
 
 
 

Spring 2025 Part-Time Faculty List 
Professor Email 

Bevli, Gurmohan  gbevli@csudh.edu 

Dang, To tdang@csudh.edu 

Glover, Lamar laglover@csudh.edu 

Gramada, Apostol agramada@csudh.edu 

Grewal, Harneet hgrewal1@csudh.edu 

Khan, Mahbub mkhan@csudh.edu 

Lomheim, Terrence tlomheim@csudh.edu 

Majlessi, Abdi amajlessi@csudh.edu 

Said, Asma asaid@csudh.edu 

 


